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Расписание занятий кружка «3D моделирование»
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	ФИО педагога
	Секция                     кружок                             
	№ группы год обучения
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресенье
	место проведения

	Букарев                            Александр                      Владимирович
	" 3-D моделирование"
	1 группа                     1 г.о.
	
	15.00-15.45
15.55-16.40
	
	15.00-15.45
15.55-16.40
	 
	 
	 
	Бутурлинская СОШ

	
	
	2 группа                          1 г.о.      
	16.30-17.15
17.25-18.10
	 
	16.30-17.15
17.25-18.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	ДЮЦ "Бутурлинец"                            (с. Валгусы)

	
	
	3 группа                              1 г.о.
	14.30-15.15
15.25-16.10
	 
	14.30-15.15
15.25-16.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Базинская ООШ



